Platz

NG~ WONE

Nr.

352
363
351
371
376
353
369
367
461
451
354
372
462
359
355
362
357
463
360
358
449
370
364
361
456
366
365

10. Neukirchen lauft

Name

Burgstaller Paul
Huemer Sebastian

Hula Adam

Mittermayr Thomas
Wallaberger Janik
KroiBbdck Paul

Weber Melanie
Buchendorfer Julian
Wienerroither Sebastian
Weixlbaumer Bernhard
Zobl Valentin

Kain Leon

Niesner Sophia
Wimmer Carla
Feichtinger Klaus Friedrich
Bolter Magdalena
Hauser Pascal

Niesner Marlene
Wimmer Laura
Eckmayr Robert

Ecker Bettina

Einberger Emma
Schnalzenberger Simone
Weixlbaumer Laetitia
Ubermasser Pia

Kock Levi

Kock llvy

Mini | - 200m
Jahrgang Verein/Ort

2006 Offenhausen
2006 Neukirchen lauft
2006 Seewalchen
2007 Lambach
2005 Steinerkirchen
2006 Neukirchen lauft
2006 Neukirchen lauft
2006 Neukirchen lauft
2006 Das Sprengkommando
2007 Neukirchen lauft
2007 www.X-it.at
2006 Neukirchen lauft
2007 Aichkirchen
2007 Neukirchen lauft
2006 Wels
2007 Vorchdorf
2007 Wels
2007 Aichkirchen
2007 Neukirchen lauft
2007 Neukirchen lauft
2007 Weisskirchen
2007 ASKO Gunskirchen
2008 Neukirchen lauft
2009 Neukirchen lauft
2008 Meggenhofen
2008 Neukirchen lauft
2008 Neukirchen lauft

Klasse

M-J
M-J
M-J
M-J
M-J
M-J
W-J
M-J
M-J
M-J
M-J
M-J
W-J
W-J
M-J
W-J
M-J
W-J
W-J
M-J
W-J
W-J
W-J
W-J
W-J
M-J
W-J

Zeit

0:00:48
0:00:50
0:00:52
0:00:52
0:00:55
0:00:58
0:01:00
0:01:01
0:01:02
0:01:05
0:01:.07
0:01:08
0:01:08
0:01:09
0:01:09
0:01:12
0:01:13
0:01:14
0:01:15
0:01:16
0:01:19
0:01:27
0:01:31
0:01:33
0:01:37
0:01:40
0:01:43

Neukirchen bei Lambach am 17.07.2011



Platz

©CoNoTOrWDNE

Nr.

457
368
384
373
386
374
375
445
382
444
450
379
377
385
452
380

10. Neukirchen lauft

Name

Breuer Victoria Leoni
Eckmayr Gregor
Krizek Pauli

Holzmann Simon
Obermair Nico

Hula Filip

Reder Martin

Simon Wallner

Riedl Sophie
Aichinger Eric

Ecker Nikolaus
Brandmair Magdalena
Ohlinger Lara Christin
Krammerbauer Tobias
Weixlbaumer Sebastian
Sengleitner Jakob

Mini Il - 400m
Jahrgang Verein/Ort

2004 ATSV Linz LA
2004 Neukirchen lauft
2004 Neukirchen lauft
2004 Attnang Puchheim
2005 Schwauna Roadrunners
2004 Seewalchen
2005 Marchtrenk
2004 Neukirchen lauft
2005 LAG Genbodckhaus Ried
2005 Neukirchen lauft
2005 Weisskirchen
2004 Thalheim bei Wels
2004 Weisskirchen
2005 Neukirchen lauft
2005 Neukirchen lauft
2005 Neukirchen lauft

Klasse

W-J
M-J
M-J
M-J
M-J
M-J
M-J
M-J
W-J
M-J
M-J
W-J
W-J
M-J
M-J
M-J

Zeit

0:01:21
0:01:26
0:01:28
0:01:31
0:01:33
0:01:34
0:01:36
0:01:36
0:01:38
0:01:47
0:01:48
0:01:49
0:01:55
0:02:02
0:02:08
0:02:27

Neukirchen bei Lambach am 17.07.2011



Platz

©CoNoTOrWDNE

Nr.

448
393
408
414
405
394
458
415
454
401
403
446
413
392
398
412
404
406
455
417
410
390
459
411
399

10. Neukirchen lauft

Name

Ecker Thomas

Weil} Andreas
Loschenkohl Vanessa
BeiRkammer Simone
Renner Niklas

Reder Simon

Breuer Vanessa Sofie
Eckschlager Fabian
Samhaber Robert
Milasinovic Jovana
Brandmair Katharina
Mitterbauer David
Heitzinger Markus
Weil3 Simon

Mdller Patrick
Schoiswohl Valentina
Sengleitner Sebastian
Dobersberger Jasmin
Parzer Katharina
Mittermayr Jakob
Elliott-Humer Mia
Zehetner Daniel

W stl Marlies
Jungwirth Anna Sophie
Wallaberger Niklas

Kinder | - 600m
Jahrgang Verein/Ort

2003 Weisskirchen
2003 Team Zisser Enns
2001 Sportunion Laakirchen
2002 Sportunion Laakirchen
2003 ASKO Gunskirchen
2003 Marchtrenk
2001 ATSV Linz LA
2001 Pennewang
2002 Atzbach
2002 Vorchdorf
2001 Thalheim bei Wels
2001 Neukirchen lauft
2001 Neukirchen lauft
2001 Team Zisser Enns
2003 Wels
2003 Neukirchen lauft
2002 Neukirchen lauft
2003 ASKO Gunskirchen
2003 Neukirchen lauft
2003 Lambach
2002 Bad Hall
2003 Neukirchen lauft
2003 Nettingsdorf/Pucking
2002 Neukirchen lauft
2003 Steinerkirchen

Klasse

M-J
M-J
W-J
W-J
M-J
M-J
W-J
M-J
M-J
W-J
W-J
M-J
M-J
M-J
M-J
W-J
M-J
W-J
W-J
M-J
W-J
M-J
W-J
W-J
M-J

Zeit

0:02:03
0:02:05
0:02:06
0:02:08
0:02:09
0:02:12
0:02:12
0:02:14
0:02:15
0:02:17
0:02:17
0:02:18
0:02:19
0:02:19
0:02:20
0:02:21
0:02:22
0:02:23
0:02:27
0:02:30
0:02:33
0:02:34
0:02:37
0:02:40
0:02:43

Neukirchen bei Lambach am 17.07.2011



Platz

©CoNoTOrWDNE

Nr.

429
426
453
464
425
418
427
424
460
431
432
419
430
447

10. Neukirchen lauft
Kinder Il - 27000m

Name

Gahbauer Pascal
Ahorner Simon
Samhaber Florian
Reich Sebastian

Steinbruckner Lorenz

Ramsauer Fabian
Ahorner Hannah
Pernegger Anita
Wildfellner Anne
Mittermayr Klara
Huemer Sandra
Burgstaller Valerie
Voglstatter Leonie
Mitterbauer Georg

Jahrgang

2000
1999
1999
2000
2000
1999
2000
1999
1999
2000
2000
1999
2000
2000

Verein/Ort

OTB-Taufkirchen
Neukirchen lauft
Atzbach
Neukirchen lauft
LC MKW Hausruck
SV Lengau
Neukirchen lauft
Offenhausen
Neukirchen lauft
Lambach
Neukirchen lauft
Offenhausen
Breitenschiitzing
Neukirchen lauft

Klasse

M-J
M-J
M-J
M-J
M-J
M-J
W-J
W-J
W-J
W-J
W-J
W-J
W-J
M-J

Zeit

0:02:48
0:02:55
0:02:57
0:03:07
0:03:08
0:03:10
0:03:13
0:03:16
0:03:20
0:03:24
0:03:26
0:03:33
0:03:53
0:04:00

Neukirchen bei Lambach am 17.07.2011



Platz

©CoNoTOrWDNE

Nr.

435
439
443
438
440
437
436
441
442

10. Neukirchen lauft
Kinder 11l - 1500m

Name

Trautendorfer Paul

Leeb Stefan

Bachl Christina

Ahorner Lina
Wimmersberger Andreas
Leeb Melissa
Oberndorfer Lena
Eckschlager Kristina
Mittermayr Romana

Jahrgang

1996
1997
1998
1997
1998
1998
1996
1998
1998

Verein/Ort

PSV Wels
Union Vorchdorf
SU IGLA long life
Neukirchen lauft
UFM Bruckminhl
Union Vorchdorf
Neukirchen lauft

RG-Lambach

Lambach

Klasse

M-J
M-J
W-J
W-J
M-J
W-J
W-J
W-J
W-J

Zeit

0:03:30
0:03:32
0:03:46
0:03:50
0:04:09
0:04:19
0:04:23
0:04:26
0:04:31

Neukirchen bei Lambach am 17.07.2011



