10. Neukirchen läuft Mini I - 200m

Platz	Nr.	Name	Jahrgang	Verein/Ort	Klasse	Zeit
1.	352	Burgstaller Paul	2006	Offenhausen	M-J	0:00:48
2.	363	Huemer Sebastian	2006	Neukirchen läuft	M-J	0:00:50
3.	351	Hula Adam	2006	Seewalchen	M-J	0:00:52
4.	371	Mittermayr Thomas	2007	Lambach	M-J	0:00:52
5.	376	Wallaberger Janik	2005	Steinerkirchen	M-J	0:00:55
6.	353	Kroißböck Paul	2006	Neukirchen läuft	M-J	0:00:58
7.	369	Weber Melanie	2006	Neukirchen läuft	W-J	0:01:00
8.	367	Buchendorfer Julian	2006	Neukirchen läuft	M-J	0:01:01
9.	461	Wienerroither Sebastian	2006	Das Sprengkommando	M-J	0:01:02
10.	451	Weixlbaumer Bernhard	2007	Neukirchen läuft	M-J	0:01:05
11.	354	Zobl Valentin	2007	www.x-it.at	M-J	0:01:07
12.	372	Kain Leon	2006	Neukirchen läuft	M-J	0:01:08
13.	462	Niesner Sophia	2007	Aichkirchen	W-J	0:01:08
14.	359	Wimmer Carla	2007	Neukirchen läuft	W-J	0:01:09
15.	355	Feichtinger Klaus Friedrich	2006	Wels	M-J	0:01:09
16.	362	Bolter Magdalena	2007	Vorchdorf	W-J	0:01:12
17.	357	Hauser Pascal	2007	Wels	M-J	0:01:13
18.	463	Niesner Marlene	2007	Aichkirchen	W-J	0:01:14
19.	360	Wimmer Laura	2007	Neukirchen läuft	W-J	0:01:15
20.	358	Eckmayr Robert	2007	Neukirchen läuft	M-J	0:01:16
21.	449	Ecker Bettina	2007	Weisskirchen	W-J	0:01:19
22.	370	Einberger Emma	2007	ASKÖ Gunskirchen	W-J	0:01:27
23.	364	Schnalzenberger Simone	2008	Neukirchen läuft	W-J	0:01:31
24.	361	Weixlbaumer Laetitia	2009	Neukirchen läuft	W-J	0:01:33
25.	456	Übermasser Pia	2008	Meggenhofen	W-J	0:01:37
26.	366	Köck Levi	2008	Neukirchen läuft	M-J	0:01:40
27.	365	Köck Ilvy	2008	Neukirchen läuft	W-J	0:01:43

10. Neukirchen läuft

Mini II - 400m

Platz	Nr.	Name	Jahrgang	Verein/Ort	Klasse	Zeit
1.	457	Breuer Victoria Leoni	2004	ATSV Linz LA	W-J	0:01:21
2.	368	Eckmayr Gregor	2004	Neukirchen läuft	M-J	0:01:26
3.	384	Krizek Pauli	2004	Neukirchen läuft	M-J	0:01:28
4.	373	Holzmann Simon	2004	Attnang Puchheim	M-J	0:01:31
5.	386	Obermair Nico	2005	Schwauna Roadrunners	M-J	0:01:33
6.	374	Hula Filip	2004	Seewalchen	M-J	0:01:34
7.	375	Reder Martin	2005	Marchtrenk	M-J	0:01:36
8.	445	Simon Wallner	2004	Neukirchen läuft	M-J	0:01:36
9.	382	Riedl Sophie	2005	LAG Genböckhaus Ried	W-J	0:01:38
10.	444	Aichinger Eric	2005	Neukirchen läuft	M-J	0:01:47
11.	450	Ecker Nikolaus	2005	Weisskirchen	M-J	0:01:48
12.	379	Brandmair Magdalena	2004	Thalheim bei Wels	W-J	0:01:49
13.	377	Öhlinger Lara Christin	2004	Weisskirchen	W-J	0:01:55
14.	385	Krammerbauer Tobias	2005	Neukirchen läuft	M-J	0:02:02
15.	452	Weixlbaumer Sebastian	2005	Neukirchen läuft	M-J	0:02:08
16.	380	Sengleitner Jakob	2005	Neukirchen läuft	M-J	0:02:27

10. Neukirchen läuft Kinder I - 600m

Platz	Nr.	Name	Jahrgang	Verein/Ort	Klasse	Zeit
1.	448	Ecker Thomas	2003	Weisskirchen	M-J	0:02:03
2.	393	Weiß Andreas	2003	Team Zisser Enns	M-J	0:02:05
3.	408	Löschenkohl Vanessa	2001	Sportunion Laakirchen	W-J	0:02:06
4.	414	Beißkammer Simone	2002	Sportunion Laakirchen	W-J	0:02:08
5.	405	Renner Niklas	2003	ASKÖ Gunskirchen	M-J	0:02:09
6.	394	Reder Simon	2003	Marchtrenk	M-J	0:02:12
7.	458	Breuer Vanessa Sofie	2001	ATSV Linz LA	W-J	0:02:12
8.	415	Eckschlager Fabian	2001	Pennewang	M-J	0:02:14
9.	454	Samhaber Robert	2002	Atzbach	M-J	0:02:15
10.	401	Milasinovic Jovana	2002	Vorchdorf	W-J	0:02:17
11.	403	Brandmair Katharina	2001	Thalheim bei Wels	W-J	0:02:17
12.	446	Mitterbauer David	2001	Neukirchen läuft	M-J	0:02:18
13.	413	Heitzinger Markus	2001	Neukirchen läuft	M-J	0:02:19
14.	392	Weiß Simon	2001	Team Zisser Enns	M-J	0:02:19
15.	398	Müller Patrick	2003	Wels	M-J	0:02:20
16.	412	Schoiswohl Valentina	2003	Neukirchen läuft	W-J	0:02:21
17.	404	Sengleitner Sebastian	2002	Neukirchen läuft	M-J	0:02:22
18.	406	Dobersberger Jasmin	2003	ASKÖ Gunskirchen	W-J	0:02:23
19.	455	Parzer Katharina	2003	Neukirchen läuft	W-J	0:02:27
20.	417	Mittermayr Jakob	2003	Lambach	M-J	0:02:30
21.	410	Elliott-Humer Mia	2002	Bad Hall	W-J	0:02:33
22.	390	Zehetner Daniel	2003	Neukirchen läuft	M-J	0:02:34
23.	459	Wüstl Marlies	2003	Nettingsdorf/Pucking	W-J	0:02:37
24.	411	Jungwirth Anna Sophie	2002	Neukirchen läuft	W-J	0:02:40
25.	399	Wallaberger Niklas	2003	Steinerkirchen	M-J	0:02:43

10. Neukirchen läuft Kinder II - 1000m

Platz	Nr.	Name	Jahrgang	Verein/Ort	Klasse	Zeit
1.	429	Gahbauer Pascal	2000	ÖTB-Taufkirchen	M-J	0:02:48
2.	426	Ahorner Simon	1999	Neukirchen läuft	M-J	0:02:55
3.	453	Samhaber Florian	1999	Atzbach	M-J	0:02:57
4.	464	Reich Sebastian	2000	Neukirchen läuft	M-J	0:03:07
5.	425	Steinbruckner Lorenz	2000	LC MKW Hausruck	M-J	0:03:08
6.	418	Ramsauer Fabian	1999	SV Lengau	M-J	0:03:10
7.	427	Ahorner Hannah	2000	Neukirchen läuft	W-J	0:03:13
8.	424	Pernegger Anita	1999	Offenhausen	W-J	0:03:16
9.	460	Wildfellner Anne	1999	Neukirchen läuft	W-J	0:03:20
10.	431	Mittermayr Klara	2000	Lambach	W-J	0:03:24
11.	432	Huemer Sandra	2000	Neukirchen läuft	W-J	0:03:26
12.	419	Burgstaller Valerie	1999	Offenhausen	W-J	0:03:33
13.	430	Voglstätter Leonie	2000	Breitenschützing	W-J	0:03:53
14.	447	Mitterbauer Georg	2000	Neukirchen läuft	M-J	0:04:00

10. Neukirchen läuft Kinder III - 1500m

Platz	Nr.	Name	Jahrgang	Verein/Ort	Klasse	Zeit
1.	435	Trautendorfer Paul	1996	PSV Wels	M-J	0:03:30
2.	439	Leeb Stefan	1997	Union Vorchdorf	M-J	0:03:32
3.	443	Bachl Christina	1998	SU IGLA long life	W-J	0:03:46
4.	438	Ahorner Lina	1997	Neukirchen läuft	W-J	0:03:50
5.	440	Wimmersberger Andreas	1998	UFM Bruckmühl	M-J	0:04:09
6.	437	Leeb Melissa	1998	Union Vorchdorf	W-J	0:04:19
7.	436	Oberndorfer Lena	1996	Neukirchen läuft	W-J	0:04:23
8.	441	Eckschlager Kristina	1998	RG-Lambach	W-J	0:04:26
9.	442	Mittermayr Romana	1998	Lambach	W-J	0:04:31